Partikelmonitor  Patrick
Particle monitor Patrick
Technisches Datenblatt
Technical Data Sheet
Partikelmonitor Patrick
Particle monitor Patrick
3160-00-76.00
 Optischer Partikelmonitor

Technical Data Sheet
TKZ
Order information
Produkt / product TKZ / order number
Patrick 3160-00-76.00
Zubehör und Ersatzteile
Accessories and spare parts
8812-00-00.36 Netzgerät M12 x 1; 8 polig Buchse, mit 4x
Länderadapter
AC adapter M12 x 1, 8 pin socket, with 4x
country adapter
8824-T1-xx.xx Messkabel M12 x1; Buchse 8 polig / offenes
Ende
cable M12 x1, 8 pin socket / open end
8824-T2-xx.xx CAN Verbindungskabel MS 4010 / MS 5060 plus
CAN connection cable MS 4010 / MS 5060 plus
Einsatz mit TKZ 8808-50-01.03
Application with 8808-50-01.03
8824-T3-xx.xx CAN Verbindungskabel MS 5060
CAN connection cable MS 5060
Einsatz mit TKZ 8808-50-01.03
Application with 8808-50-01.03
8824-T4-02.00 USB - CAN Adapter mit Kabel 2m zum
Anschluss an PC
USB - CAN adapter with cable 2m for connecting
to PC
8824-T5-xx.xx CAN Verbindungskabel MS/MC 8050
CAN connection cable MS / MC 8050
8808-50-01.03 Y-Verteiler M12 8-polig;
Buchse, Stecker, Buchse
Y-connectore M12 8-pole;